COCKTAILS

Passion Fruit Mojito
Rum, mint, lime, soda, passion fruit

Rose Bud

Vanilla vodka, cointreau, cranberry,
pineapple, rose water.

Lucky Negroni

Four Pillar gin negroni, Campari,
sweet vermouth
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Hey Lychee

Lime juice, vodka, lychee liqueur,
sweetener, lychees

Painkiller

Coconut cream, orange juice, pineapple
juice, rum, nutmeg

Raspberry Press

Raspberry vodka, lychee liqueur, lime
wedges, lychees

Dy oDy

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka, Cointreau, rum, tequlia, lime,
coke, lime garnish
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Espresso Martini

Vodka, shot of coffee, creme de cacao,
butterscotch liqueur

all

Dark and Stormy

Dark rum, lime brown syrup,
ginger beer

=

$18

$15

$17

$17

$15

$17

$18

$16

$18



Mocktails

Rose Blossom $10
vanilla, cranberry, pineapple and rose water.
Hey Coco $10

Coconut cream, orange juice, Pineapple juice,
Rum, coconut water

Passion Fruit Sparkler $10

Mint, lime, soda,
Passion Fruit



WINES

Glass

[ ]
Red wine
Concha Y Toro
Casillero del Diablo $12
Merlot - Maipo Valley, Chile
Wirra Wirra Catapult $15

Shiraz - McLaren Vale, Australia

Pegasus Bay $16
Merlot Cabernet - North Canterbury, NZ

Ata Rangi Crimson $17
Pinot Noir - Martinborough, NZ

White wine

Main Divide $13
Chardonnay - Martinborough, NZ
Kerpen Handpicked $13

Riesling - Mosel, Germany

Babich Family Estates
Headwaters Organic $14

Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ

Cable Bay Awatere Valley $14
Pinot Gris - Marlborough, NZ

Bogle Phantom $16
Chardonnay - California, NZ

Bottle

$50

$75

$80

$85

$55

$58

$60

$60

$75



WINES

Glass

Sparkling

Gancia Prosecco D.O.CNV $12
Veneto - Italy

Alan Scott Cecilia Brut NV $15
Marlborough - NZ

Veuve Cliquot NV

Yellow Label Brut - Champagne, France

Veuve Cliquot Rosé NV

Yellow Label Brut - Champagne, France

®
Aromatic
Rosabel $12
Rosé - Languedoc-Roussillon, France
Neudorf Tiritiri $16

Rosé - Nelson, NZ

Bottle

$50

$70

$120

$120

$50

$70



Bottled beer

Heineken $10
330ml Bottle - Netherlands

Asahi $11
330ml Bottle - Japan

Sapporo $11
355ml Bottle - Japan

Yebisu Premium $12
350ml Can - Japan

Tiger $10
330ml Bottle - Singapore

Craft beer

BEERS

Falcon APA $12
Parrotdog- 330ml can 5.4%
Bitterbitch IPA $12
Parrotdog - 440ml Can 6.0%
Sundog Pilsner $12
Parrotdog - 330ml Can 5.2%
Hapi Daze Pacific Pale Ale $12
Garage Project - 330ml Can 5.2%

)
Ciders
Peckham Pear Cider $10
330ml Bottle - Nelson
Peckham Apple Cider $10
330ml Bottle - Nelson

)

Non-alcoholic
Asahi Dry Zero $10
330ml Bottle - Japan
Heineken 0.0 $8

330ml Bottle - Netherlands




SPIRITS

Whisky

Suntory Whisky Toki

Aroma of nuts with a faint smoky flavor

Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch

Campfire smokiness & toffee sweetness

Kurayoshi 12YO Malt Whisky

Vibrant sweet vanilla & corn notes

Jack Daniel’s
Tennessee sour mash

Smokehead Islay Single Malt
With immense smoke and notes of sea salt and
spice, this is a vigorous whisky that stands out
from the crowd. Smoky as hell with a kick of spic
and a touch of sweetness.

Bourbon
Makers Mark

Toasted wood and sweet vanilla spice

Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Crisp, clean, and smooth

Smirnoff
Clean with a faint black pepper spice

Brandy

Riechelieu

Richelieu International is a blended brandy in
the fine French Tradition, bred from the heart

of selected grapes to a rich, rewarding, full-
bodied bouquet.It's mellow maturity flows from
a minimum of three years in casks of French oak;
its purity from the fine art of French copper pot
distillation - South Africa

$14
$12
$14
$14

$15

$12

$12

$10

$12



SPIRITS

Plantation Original Dark
Light, fruity & slightly sweet

Bacardi White

Notes of nuts & lime with hints of vanilla

Stolen Dark

Honey, caramel & brown sugar

Beenleigh Australian Spiced
Crafted by Beenleigh’s artisan distillers from
sundrenched Australian sugarcane, this
Australian Spiced Rum has more spice than a
prize-winning fruitcake. Savour neat, over ice
or mixed with ginger ale.

Langs Pineapple Rum

A good-times balance of rum and flavour,
Langs Pineapple combines juicy pineapple
with hints of coconut, caramel and lime,
finishing mild and long with fruits and spiced
oak - Jamaica

$12
$10
$10

$12

$13



SPIRITS

Cin + Fever-Tree

Four pillar gin
Bright and sharp, makrut lime - Australia

Meow lucky gin

Dry gin, with juniper and sweet yuzu - New Zealand

Bombay Sapphire

Vapour infused hand selected exotic botanicals.

Hendrick’s

Handcrafted traditional Botanicals, infusion of
cucumber and rose petals - Scotland

UKIYO Japanese blossom

Parma violet, cherry blossom and woody spice.

Little Biddy Classic

Distilled from New Zealand botanicals including
native Toatoa, Horopito, Tarata, Kahikatea and
Rimu. Little Biddy captures the taste of the West
Coast rainforest - Reefton, New Zealand

Graham Norton Marmalade Gin
Graham Norton’s Own Irish Gin is a premium
London Dry style, as distinctive as the man himself.
We utilise locally foraged botanicals as part of their
unique blends - West Cork, Ireland

Edinburgh Raspberry Gin

Bursting with natural flavour from start to finish. It
is distilled with five traditional gin botanicals and
a combination of fresh Scottish raspberries. and
raspberry leaves to a create a perfectly balanced
gin with an incredible depth of flavour.

Pick your
Fever-Tree mixer
Ginger Ale Wild Raspberry

Mediterranean Premium Indian
Italian Blood Orange

$14
$14
$14

$14

$15

$15

$14

$14



NON-ALCOHOLIC

[}

Juices
Orange Pineapple
Apple Grapefruit
Cranberry

o
Fizzy
Lemonade Ginger Beer
Coke Lemon, Lime
Coke Zero & Bitters
Coconut Water

Sparkling Water

Tea
Organic Green Jasmine
Earl Grey Chamomile

English Breakfast

Coffee

Long Black Americano
Flat White Mochaccino
Cappuccino Hot Chocolate
Latte

$5

$4

$5

$4

$5



Popcorn Chicken

Chicken thighs marinated in Taiwanese spices
served with siracha mayo

Crispy Chicken Wings

Garlic, onion, ginger, lemon marinated wings
coated with flour.

or
A spicy alternative with home made
vampire sauce.

Popcorn Tofu

Tofu marinated in 5 spice, soy and
panko crumbs

Pink Pepper Squid

Sichuan pepper battered squid served with lime
wedge and black bean mayo

East and West Wontons

Capsicum, corn, spring onion, vegan parmesan
cheese served with red chili sauce

Vege Spring Rolls
Carrot, mushrooms, mung beans,

spring onion, coriander, ginger, garlic
served with sweet chili sauce

$18

$18

$17

$17

$17

$14



