CKTA
Y U
00

Passion Fruit Mojito Rum, mint, lime, soda, passion fruit	\$18
Rose Bud Vanilla vodka, cointreau, cranberry, pineapple, rose water.	\$15
Lucky Negroni Four Pillar gin negroni, Campari, sweet vermouth	\$17
Hey Lychee Lime juice, vodka, lychee liqueur, sweetener, lychees	\$17
Painkiller Coconut cream, orange juice, pineapple	\$15
Raspberry Press Raspberry vodka, lychee liqueur, lime wedges, lychees	\$17
Long Island Ice Tea Vodka, Cointreau, rum, tequlia, lime, coke, lime garnish	\$18
Espresso Martini Vodka, shot of coffee, crème de cacao, butterscotch liqueur	\$16
Dark and Stormy Dark rum, lime brown syrup, ginger beer	\$18

Mocktails

Rose Blossom

vanilla, cranberry, pineapple and rose water.

Hey Coco

Coconut cream, orange juice, Pineapple juice, Rum, coconut water

Passion Fruit Sparkler

Mint, lime, soda, Passion Fruit \$10 \$10 \$10

	Glass	Bottle
Red wine		
Concha Y Toro Casillero del Diablo Merlot - Maipo Valley, Chile	\$12	\$50
Wirra Wirra Catapult Shiraz - McLaren Vale, Australia	\$15	\$75
Pegasus Bay Merlot Cabernet - North Canterbury, NZ	\$16	\$80
Ata Rangi Crimson Pinot Noir - Martinborough, NZ	\$17	\$85
White wine		
Main Divide Chardonnay - Martinborough, NZ	\$13	\$55
Kerpen Handpicked Riesling - Mosel, Germany	\$13	\$58
Babich Family Estates Headwaters Organic Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ	\$14	\$60
Cable Bay Awatere Valley Pinot Gris - Marlborough, NZ	\$14	\$60
Bogle Phantom Chardonnay - California, NZ	\$16	\$75

NINES

Sparkling

Gancia Prosecco D.O.C NV Veneto - Italy	\$12	\$50
Alan Scott Cecilia Brut NV Marlborough - NZ	\$15	\$70
Veuve Cliquot NV Yellow Label Brut - Champagne, France		\$120
Veuve Cliquot Rosé NV Yellow Label Brut - Champagne, France		\$120
Aromatic		
Rosabel Rosé - Languedoc-Roussillon, France	\$12	\$50
Neudorf Tiritiri Rosé - Nelson, NZ	\$16	\$70

Glass Bottle

Bottled beer	
Heineken	\$10
330ml Bottle - Netherlands Asahi	\$11
330ml Bottle - Japan Sapporo 355ml Bottle - Japan	\$11
Yebisu Premium 350ml Can - Japan	\$12
Tiger 330ml Bottle - Singapore	\$10
Craft beer	
Falcon APA Parrotdog- 330ml can 5.4%	\$12
Bitterbitch IPA Parrotdog - 440ml Can 6.0%	\$12
Sundog Pilsner Parrotdog - 330ml Can 5.2%	\$12
Hāpi Daze Pacific Pale Ale Garage Project - 330ml Can 5.2%	\$12
Ciders	
Peckham Pear Cider 330ml Bottle - Nelson	\$10
Peckham Apple Cider 330ml Bottle - Nelson	\$10
Non-alcoholic	
Asahi Dry Zero 330ml Bottle - Japan	\$10
Heineken 0.0 330ml Bottle - Netherlands	\$8

	W
	Sun
	Arom
	Gle
	Camp
	Kur
	Vibra
	Jacl
	Tenne
	Smo
	With
	spice
	from
	and a
VI	B
	N/ - I

Whisky	
Suntory Whisky Toki	\$14
Aroma of nuts with a faint smoky flavor	640
Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch Campfire smokiness & toffee sweetness	\$12
Kurayoshi 12YO Malt Whisky	\$14
Vibrant sweet vanilla & corn notes	
Jack Daniel's	\$14
Tennessee sour mash	
Smokehead Islay Single Malt With immense smoke and notes of sea salt and spice, this is a vigorous whisky that stands out from the crowd. Smoky as hell with a kick of spice and a touch of sweetness.	\$15
Bourbon	
Makers Mark	\$12
Toasted wood and sweet vanilla spice	
Vodka	
Grey Goose Vodka	\$12
Crisp, clean, and smooth	640
Smirnoff	\$10

Clean with a faint black pepper spice

Brandy

Riechelieu

Richelieu International is a blended brandy in the fine French Tradition, bred from the heart of selected grapes to a rich, rewarding, fullbodied bouquet.It's mellow maturity flows from a minimum of three years in casks of French oak; its purity from the fine art of French copper pot distillation - South Africa

12 10

\$12

Rum

Plantation Original Dark

Light, fruity & slightly sweet

Bacardi White

Notes of nuts & lime with hints of vanilla

Stolen Dark

Honey, caramel & brown sugar

Beenleigh Australian Spiced

Crafted by Beenleigh's artisan distillers from sundrenched Australian sugarcane, this Australian Spiced Rum has more spice than a prize-winning fruitcake. Savour neat, over ice or mixed with ginger ale.

Langs Pineapple Rum

A good-times balance of rum and flavour, Langs Pineapple combines juicy pineapple with hints of coconut, caramel and lime, finishing mild and long with fruits and spiced oak - Jamaica \$13

Gin + Fever-Tree Four pillar gin **\$14** Bright and sharp, makrut lime - Australia **Meow lucky gin \$14** Dry gin, with juniper and sweet yuzu - New Zealand **Bombay Sapphire \$14** Vapour infused hand selected exotic botanicals. Hendrick's **\$14** Handcrafted traditional Botanicals, infusion of cucumber and rose petals - Scotland \$15 **UKIYO Japanese blossom** Parma violet, cherry blossom and woody spice. **\$15 Little Biddy Classic** Distilled from New Zealand botanicals including native Toatoa, Horopito, Tarata, Kahikatea and Rimu. Little Biddy captures the taste of the West Coast rainforest - Reefton, New Zealand **Graham Norton Marmalade Gin \$14** Graham Norton's Own Irish Gin is a premium London Dry style, as distinctive as the man himself. We utilise locally foraged botanicals as part of their unique blends - West Cork, Ireland \$14 **Edinburgh Raspberry Gin** Bursting with natural flavour from start to finish. It is distilled with five traditional gin botanicals and a combination of fresh Scottish raspberries. and raspberry leaves to a create a perfectly balanced gin with an incredible depth of flavour. **Pick your Fever-Tree mixer Ginger Ale** Wild Raspberry Mediterranean **Premium Indian**

Italian Blood Orange

U			
D	Juices Orange Apple Cranberry	Pineapple Grapefruit	\$5
IO	Fizzy Lemonade Coke Coke Zero Coconut Water Sparkling Water	Ginger Beer Lemon, Lime & Bitters	\$4 \$5
AL	Tea Organic Green Earl Grey English Breakfas Coffee	Jasmine Chamomile t	\$4
Ż	Long Black Flat White Cappuccino Latte	Americano Mochaccino Hot Chocolate	\$5

S	
Popcorn Chicken Chicken thighs marinated in Taiwanese spices served with siracha mayo	\$18
 Crispy Chicken Wings Garlic, onion, ginger, lemon marinated wings coated with flour. Or A spicy alternative with home made vampire sauce. 	\$18
Popcorn Tofu Tofu marinated in 5 spice, soy and panko crumbs	\$17
Pink Pepper Squid Sichuan pepper battered squid served with lime wedge and black bean mayo	\$17
East and West Wontons Capsicum, corn, spring onion, vegan parmesan cheese served with red chili sauce	\$17
Vege Spring Rolls Carrot, mushrooms, mung beans, spring onion, coriander, ginger, garlic served with sweet chili sauce	\$14